
MB6CP
#904796

MB6SP-RH01
#905833

MB6SP-RM04
#906071

MB8SP-RM04

MB6SP-RM03
#908362

MB8SP-RM03

MB6FP-CM01
#904797

ModelModelPlate

Modular Bulkhead Adapter Plates
6 Position

M3B6SWB-R
#906103

MB6SP-RM01
#904805

MB6SP-RM02
#904908

MB6FP-U1
#908952

MB6SP-U1
#908376

MB6SP-U2
#908838

0.984 
[25]

1.250 

0.984 

1.350 

[31]

[24.99]

[34.29]

-

1.220

0.921

1.000

0.945

0.945

0.945

[31]

[23.39]

[25.40]

[24]

[24]

[24]

-

1.220

0.921

1.325

0.748

0.748

0.748

[31]

[23.39]

[33.66]

[19]

[19]

[19]

-

-

-

-

A B C D

Cover Plate, blank, covers one unused position

LEMO, FMW.3K, FXW.3K, EBW.3K, EDW.3K, PBW.3K 
Canare FCFRA, Canare FCMRA

Fischer DS-K 1051 A004, KE-KE 1051 A004-8
Percon 5805-T

Canare CC-F and CC-K Series

ADC ProAx

Adapts/Mounts

- - - -

0.635 
[16.13]

- - -
AVP Universal Switchboard Style Patchcord Retainer 
Mounting Plate, recessed type for LEMO, ADC, 
KINGS, Canare, Fischer, Tajimi, D&H and more

(Counter-sunk mounting holes)

0.935 [23.75] 
0.935 [23.75] 

[23.01]
[20.60]

[23.01]
[20.60]

-

1.625 
[41.28]

1.520
[38.61]

1.520 
[38.61]

-
DT-12 Connector

0.984 

0.984 

0.984 

[25]

[25]

[25]

-

-

-

AVP/Neutrik D type Universal Maxxum Modules, 
6 position plate holds 1,  8 position plate holds 1 

AVP/Neutrik D type Universal Maxxum Modules, 
mounts 1 module 

AVP/Neutrik D type Universal Maxxum Modules, 
mounts 1 dual width or 2 single width modules 

MB8CP
#907489

MB8FP-CM01
#907488

MB8FP-U1
#907774

MB8SWB-R

ModelModel Plate

MB8SP-RM02
#908155

MB8SP-RM01
#907782

Split Mounting Plate; allows you to mount your existing panel mount cables without the need to disassemble the connector; with hardware

- -

8 Position

(Threaded 4-40 UNC mounting holes)

(Threaded 4-40 UNC mounting holes)

(Threaded 4-40 UNC mounting holes)

(8 Position Plate requires 2 spaces)

MB8SP-RH01
#

Mounting Hole
Dimensions
0.984   inches

[24.99]  millimetres

Mounting Plate, hardware

... more adapter plates next page

MB8SP-RM03
#908364

MB8SP-RM04
#908923

M3B8SWB-R
#907464

MB8SP-U1
#908410

Single
Plate

Heavy Duty Steel, Textured Industrial Powder Coat

Single
Plate

Single
Plate

Fischer DKE 1051 A004-9+, DKE 1051 A004-HD Pro+ 
Percon 5818-T

3 Piece
Plate

System

3 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

2 Piece
Plate

System

Insulated Bulkheads 
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Modular Bulkhead Adapter Plates

6 Position Panel 

8 Position Panel 

MB6 = Modular Bulkhead, 
            6 Position
MB8 = Modular Bulkhead, 
            8 Position

CP = Cover Plate
FP = Full Plate
SP = Split Plate
CL = Collet

RH = Round Hole
CM = Counter-sunk Mounting
RM = Round Hole Mounting
SF = Single Flat
DF = Double Flat
U = Universal
SWR = Switchboard Style 
            Retainer
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